Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/8/2022

4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022

4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022

4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022

4/8/2022

4/8/2022

4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022

4/8/2022
4/8/2022

RMP22-002762

RMP22-002763
RMP22-002764
RMP22-002765
RMP22-002766

RMP22-002767

RMP22-002768

RMP22-002768

RMP22-002769
RMP22-002770

2401 LOIS DR

3255 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1600 HICKS RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4700 BARKER AVE

KIRCHOFF RD / EAST
FRONTAGE RD

3255 KIRCHOFF RD
3275 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM

GROVE RD
3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
2600 PLUM GROVE RD
5201 TOLLVIEW DR

KIRCHOFF RD / ORIOLE
LN

ALGONQUIN PKWY /
WEBER DR

ALGONQUIN PKWY /
WEBER DR

2505 BIRCH LN
4180 WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC:2612
CENTRAL RD
3135 TOWN SQUARE DR

W ALGONQUIN RD /
MEIJER DR

BURGLARY

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL
911 INFO CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
911 INFO CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
MOTORIST ASSIST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/11/2022 7:14:08 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
4/8/2022 1697 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022 APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

RD
4/8/2022 HONEYSUCKLE CT/ WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

SMITH ST
4/8/2022 RMP22-002771 APPROX LOC: 2333 S TRAFFIC STOP

WESTWOOD LN
4/8/2022 RMP22-002772 103 NEW CASTLE CT PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/8/2022 RMP22-002774 5201 TOLLVIEW DR ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/8/2022 APPROX LOC:4602 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

LINDEN LN
4/8/2022 APPROX LOC:5005 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

NEWPORT DR
4/8/2022 APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

RD
4/8/2022 APPROX LOC:5001 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

NEWPORT DR
4/8/2022 APPROX LOC:5005 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

NEWPORT DR
4/8/2022 APPROX LOC:5005 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

NEWPORT DR
4/8/2022 APPROX LOC:5005 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

NEWPORT DR
4/8/2022 APPROX LOC:2604 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CENTRAL RD
4/8/2022 APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

RD
4/8/2022 RMP22-002775 4706 ARBOR DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/8/2022 RMP22-002776 2205 EASTMAN ST STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/8/2022 RMP22-002777 1937 PLUM GROVE RD JUVENILE NUISANCE NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/8/2022 RMP22-002777 1937 PLUM GROVE RD JUVENILE NUISANCE NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/8/2022 RMP22-002778 4511 KINGS WALK DR STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/8/2022 HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE SPECIAL

4/11/2022 7:14:08 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/8/2022

4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022

4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022

4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022

RMP22-002779

RMP22-002780

RMP22-002781

RMP22-002782
RMP22-002783
RMP22-002784

3502 BLUEBIRD LN
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2404 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2603
ROHLWING RD

2907 CARDINAL DR
2404 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5200
CARRIAGEWAY DR

1641 ALGONQUIN RD
5513 CHATEAU DR

4506 CARR ST

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR
5600 APOLLO DR

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

LOUD PARTY
TRESPASSING

ALARM

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/11/2022 7:14:08 AM



