



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/8/2022	RMP22-002762	2401 LOIS DR	BURGLARY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/8/2022		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/8/2022	RMP22-002763	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/8/2022	RMP22-002764	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/8/2022	RMP22-002765	4700 BARKER AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/8/2022	RMP22-002766	KIRCHOFF RD / EAST FRONTAGE RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/8/2022		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		3275 KIRCHOFF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/8/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022	RMP22-002767	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/8/2022		5201 TOLLVIEW DR	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		KIRCHOFF RD / ORIOLE LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022	RMP22-002768	ALGONQUIN PKWY / WEBER DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/8/2022	RMP22-002768	ALGONQUIN PKWY / WEBER DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/8/2022		2505 BIRCH LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/8/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		APPROX LOC:2612 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022	RMP22-002769	3135 TOWN SQUARE DR	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/8/2022	RMP22-002770	W ALGONQUIN RD / MEIJER DR	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/8/2022		1697 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		HONEYSUCKLE CT / SMITH ST	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022	RMP22-002771	APPROX LOC: 2333 S WESTWOOD LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/8/2022	RMP22-002772	103 NEW CASTLE CT	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/8/2022	RMP22-002774	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/8/2022		APPROX LOC:4602 LINDEN LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		APPROX LOC:5001 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		APPROX LOC:2604 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022	RMP22-002775	4706 ARBOR DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/8/2022	RMP22-002776	2205 EASTMAN ST	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/8/2022	RMP22-002777	1937 PLUM GROVE RD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/8/2022	RMP22-002777	1937 PLUM GROVE RD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/8/2022	RMP22-002778	4511 KINGS WALK DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/8/2022		HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	SPECIAL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/8/2022	RMP22-002779	3502 BLUEBIRD LN	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/8/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/8/2022	RMP22-002780	2404 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/8/2022		APPROX LOC:2603 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		2907 CARDINAL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/8/2022	RMP22-002781	2404 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
4/8/2022		APPROX LOC:5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		1641 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/8/2022		5513 CHATEAU DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/8/2022	RMP22-002782	4506 CARR ST	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/8/2022	RMP22-002783	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR	TRESPASSING	REPORT WITH ARREST
4/8/2022	RMP22-002784	5600 APOLLO DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT